
Tender: NIT-01/ISD/PHE/2025-26Tender: NIT-01/ISD/PHE/2025-26

1.  General  Information1.  General  Information

Type NIT Category Works Mode OFFLINE Method

District MURSHIDABAD Inviting Authority Assistant Engineer, Islampur Sub-Division

Tender

Reference

NIT-

01/ISD/PHE/2025-

26

Estimate

Put to

Tender

219299.00 Memo No 171/MURD Memo Date 22-04-2025

e Tender Id Description Some repairing works

Estimated Work Value -

2.  EMD (Earnest  Money Deposit) Details2.  EMD (Earnest  Money Deposit) Details

Exempted? No Fee Type Demand Draft Payable To

Executive Engineer,

Murshidabad

Division, PHED

Payable At
Berhampore,

Murshidabad

3.  Crit ical  Dates3.  Crit ical  Dates

Tender Publish Date 22-04-2025 01:40 PM Sale/Submission Start Date

Download Start Date Sale/Download End Date 08-05-2026 02:00 PM

Last Date of Application 06-05-2026 02:00 PM Last Date of Permission 06-05-2026 04:30 PM

Last Date of Submission 08-05-2026 02:00 PM Tech Bid Opening Date 08-05-2026 03:00 PM

Fin Bid Opening Date
Tech Bid Uploading Date

Time

Uploading Bid Date Time

4.  Pre-bid Meet ing Details4.  Pre-bid Meet ing Details

Date Venue Address

5.  Work Details5.  Work Details

Sl No Description Estimated Cost (Rs.) Completion Time EMD (Rs.)

1
Repairing of doors, windows, grills etc. of the existing store room at the

office premises of Islampur Sub-Division PHE Dte.
33422.00 15 days 700.00

2

Overhouling of the outside surface and painting to the dilapidated godown

at the head work site of Islampur PWSS under Islampur Sub-Division , PHE

Dte.

92661.00 15 days 1900.00

3
Repairing of damaged roof, inside plaster and floor of the office cum

godown building at the office campus of Islampur Sub-Division, PHE Dte.
93216.00 15 days 1900.00



6.  Attachments6.  Attachments

Sl No File Name

1 Schedule Sl No. 2.pdf

2 NIT-01.pdf

3 Schedule Sl No. 1.pdf

4 WBF 2911.pdf

5 Schedule Sl No. 3.pdf


	Tender: NIT-01/ISD/PHE/2025-26
	1. General Information
	2. EMD (Earnest Money Deposit) Details
	3. Critical Dates
	4. Pre-bid Meeting Details
	5. Work Details
	6. Attachments


